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ISET
1756
1705
1684
1666
1662
1657
1646
1633
1628
1627
1599
1598
1598
1592
1591
1591
1585
1583
1580
1576
1575
1573
1568
1567
1564
1561
1554
1551
1549
1540
1536
1533
1530
1527
1516
1513
1511
1511
1509
1497
1496
1493
1491
1489
1486
1485
1485
1477
1476
1473

TVD / BDTA Name / Nom Gen Marker
US 3133064316.2 Endco SUPREME AB CDF
CA 12283285.4 Westcoast GALAHAD BB CDF
CA 12189047.3 Stantons ADORABLE BE
US 3129128855.6 Peak HOTLINE AA
US 3129037603.2 Endco SUPERHERO BE CDF
US 3127943686.3 S-S-I 1stclass FLAGSHIP BE CDF
US 73956539.9 Moningview UPRIGHT BE CDF
US 3129809081.7 C-Haven Supershot RESHOT RDF AA CDF
US 143189741.2 Wa-Del Yoder BANDARES BB CDF
CA 12283183.3 Westcoast RANDALL RDF AB
US 74564764.5 Plain—Knoll KING ROYAL AB
US 3125170485.0 Ocd Kingboy RAMBO CDF
NL 758140364.1 Dg POPSTAR AB CDF
US 3123886035.7 S-S-I Montross JEDI BB CDF C
CA 108733942.6 Sandy—Valley—| PENMANSHIP RDF AB CDF C
US 3013654627.1 Bacon-Hill Pety MODESTY BE CDF
US 3135087333.4 Endco WARRIOR BB CDF
US 3013614200.8 Cookiecutter HANG-TIME BB CDF
DK 3372306704.3 Dg BRODY RDC CDC
DE 1405093095.9 MHD KINGDOM AA CDF
US 3129037951.4 Ihg MERLOT AE CDF
CA 12111880.5 Vogue LEGO AA CDF
US 74567945.5 Kings—Ransom 1st DEWARS AB CDF
US 3129016082.2 Stantons ADAGIO POC BE

CA 12189029.9 Stantons APPLICABLE BE

US 74414205.9 Westcoast KERRIGAN RDF AA CDF
US 3129038274.3 Ernest-Anthony COLD POC AB CDF
DE 358388697.0 Kingpin KINGSLEY AB CDF
US 72851833.7 De-Su HUBBARD 12290 BE CDF
CA 108842503.6 Progenesis FIERCE RDF CDF
CA 11714997.4 Dupasquier PRIZIM AA CDF
US 3129015989.5 Stantons CHIEF CDF
CH 120.1132.1917.4 Frauchwil DELIO AA CDF
CA 108657338.8 Lindenright MEGAWATT RDF CDC
CA 12111803.4 Oconnors CLASSIC CDF
US 3125993676.5 Farnear—Tbr Bh 1st GRADE AE CDF
NL 767438432.1 Vendairy DUOMILIA BB CDF
CH 120.0612.6928.3 Cotting COLONEL RDF AB CDF
DE 358665588.7 Kns SKINNER AB CDF
US 3014335076.2 Mr Hue HEFFNER BB CDF H3C C
US 3010354239.8 Mr ALTAHEWN BB CDF
US 74599862.4 Endco THE ANSWER POC AB CDF
US 3129038374.0 Endco MAMBO AE

CH 120.1255.5563.5 TGD-Holstein Powerball ROMANUS-ET RDF POS AB CDF H2

CH 120.1153.9566.1 Desgranges OH-KING RDF AE CDF
US 69763386.4 View—Home Day MISSOURI BE CDF C
CA 108842521.0 Boldi V ANARCHY AB CDF

US 3128769229.9
US 74630765.4
CH 120.1218.5813.6

Stantons EXPANDER AE
Larcrest KENOSHA 2515 CDF
Desgranges OH MY GOD AE CDF

Geb / DateN
2015-10-26
2015-11-03
2015-06-12
2015-07-06
2015-02-14
2014-12-21
2014-10-15
2015-03-01
2014-12-18
2015-05-07
2015-05-22
2014-10-31
2015-05-02
2014-05-11
2013-12-30
2014-06-25
2016-02-02
2014-06-27
2015-01-15
2015-03-07
2015-05-24
2015-09-25
2015-02-04
2015-04-04
2015-05-27
2014-12-27
2015-08-21
2015-04-21
2014-03-21
2014-02-18
2014-09-13
2015-03-08
2015-08-14
2013-11-16
2015-04-12
2015-03-15
2014-03-22
2015-02-03
2015-09-11
2014-01-02
2014-03-06
2015-01-18
2015-09-16
2015-10-24
2015-02-15
2013-04-13
2014-02-20
2015-01-26
2014-12-10
2015-04-18

GA B%

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

62
62
65
61
64
62
65
62
64
62
65
65
62
63
64
62
62
63
64
64
64
63
64
65
65
65
64
30
62
62
62
63
66
64
65
62
62
67
61
63
63
64
64
65
66
64
65
65
65
65

M/Lkg FIGkg FIG %

1663
1698
2032
2137
1987
1914
1838
1623
1739
2243
1768
1411
1842
2803
1798
1956
2017
1812
1054
1980
1480
1835

989
2513
1641
2132
1616
1038

913
1591

559
1835
1632
1228
2013
2121
1664
1878
2733
1188
1343
2323
1871
1099
1715
2391
1155
2069
1211
1952

86
73
81
114
84
82
90
53
86
67
95
73
79
76
64
95
85
94
36
66
112
95
74
96
86
77
73
83
55
68
85
64
43
57
60
53
49
72
87
60
53
90
63
50
82
68
82
52
45
74

0.21
0.07
0.00
0.31
0.06
0.07
0.18
-0.12
0.19
-0.22
0.26
0.18
0.06
-0.35
-0.08
0.19
0.06
0.23
-0.06
-0.12
0.57
0.24
0.38
-0.03
0.23
-0.08
0.10
0.46
0.21
0.06
0.70
-0.09
-0.22
0.09
-0.21
-0.32
-0.17
-0.02
-0.21
0.15
0.00
-0.02
-0.11
0.08
0.15
-0.26
0.40
-0.31
-0.03
-0.04

E/Pkg E/P %

78
78
80
85
75
66
67
64
68
66
76
52
56
94
75
71
75
78
45
64
69
71
50
86
62
70
62
53
37
54
44
55
58
47
63
52
67
67
92
64
56
76
71
54
62
70
41
59
40
67

0.26
0.24
0.14
0.16
0.11
0.04
0.07
0.12
0.12
-0.08
0.19
0.07
—-0.04
0.02
0.17
0.08
0.10
0.20
0.12
-0.01
0.22
0.11
0.19
0.04
0.09
0.01
0.10
0.21
0.08
0.02
0.29
—-0.05
0.05
0.08
—-0.03
-0.18
0.13
0.06
0.03
0.27
0.14
0.00
0.11
0.19
0.06
-0.08
0.04
—-0.09
0.00
0.04

IPL
150
149
148
153
145
139
141
138
142
135
148
132
132
152
145
143
145
150
128
136
147
144
134
150
138
140
138
137
124
132
134
130
133
129
135
125
140
139
152
142
135
144
142
135
138
137
127
131
123
139

ITP
125
139
134
148
129
131
134
122
134
140
139
140
136
127
120
127
144
134
130
141
126
124
135
138
147
128
142
126
123
128
133
144
130
130
143
146
119
128
133
124
137
126
139
123
137
128
126
144
142
135

FO
112
128
125
126
125
120
117
115
107
128
113
127
119
120
123
112
120
110
115
132
119
115
112
131
122
117
124
112
116
114
118
125
119
120
128
124
124
116
123
122
132
107
123
115
123
122
116
128
119
126

BE/CR GL/FU EU/SM

105
121
100
109
116
114
109
114
105
119

98
111
101

97
111
102
112
101
102
118
110
102
104
110
116
103
109
102
105
105
106
113
105
105

218)

92

99
103
100

97
101
106
105
104
105

98
109
112
104

97

123
123
123
138
120
126
113
118
119
125
122
122
121
121
111
124
128
116
115
121
116
126
116
118
132
115
119
126
107
131
114
124
125
126
126
126
122
117
115
118
123
116
125
102
115
118
119
111
120
122

126
129
132
136
125
134
133
119
134
135
133
133
132
122
114
129
134
132
132
138
127
121
137
126
147
126
135
126
125
125
130
141
132
124
143
147
112
127
129
116
134
122
132
119
133
125
127
141
140
127

IFF
152
143
138
122
143
143
144
150
137
143
123
143
145
122
138
129
122
121
149
133
126
128
136
120
119
132
128
132
154
135
134
130
130
138
120
129
128
123
106
122
121
117
111
134
119
122
134
123
131
115

ZZ FBK/Fer
130 132
119 130
120 124
118 109
117 132
118 129
113 133
125 134
116 120
128 123
111 113
115 129
126 127
106 113
109 131
99 120
126 96
109 114
117 139
121 119
110 114
114 115
128 116
110 115
122 98
114 121
105 128
128 112
124 144
105 129
119 121
121 111
114 115
113 130
113 109
118 112
108 123
108 115
105 93
119 107
118 110
218 111
108 101
105 130
112 109
113 109
114 126
116 113
120 119
117 101

VIP
CASHFLOW-ET
PENMANSHIP-E

SUPERSHOT
HOTROD
SUPERSHOT
1STCLASS-ET
KINGBOY-ET
SUPERSHOT
YODER-ET
LOPTIMUM-ET
KINGBOY-ET
KINGBOY-ET
KINGBOY-ET
MONTROSS-ET
ENFORCER-ET

PETY
BATTLECRY-ET
MONTROSS-ET

OLYMPIAN
KINGPIN-ET
SILVER-ET
SILVER-ET
1STCLASS-ET
POWERBALL-ET
SILVER-ET
KINGBOY-ET
POWERBALL-ET
KINGPIN-ET
HALOGEN-ET
FLAME-ET
PEPPER-ET
HIGH OCTANE-
DEMAN-ET
ENFORCER-ET
1STCLASS-ET
1STCLASS-ET
ENFORCER-ET

MV / PM
PLATINUM-ET
JACEY-ET
MCCUTCHEN-ET
MOGUL-ET
NUMERO UNO-E
SUPERSIRE-ET
NUMERO UNO-E
NUMERO UNO-E
MASSEY-ET
NUMERO UNO-E
MOGUL-ET
NUMERO UNO-E
NUMERO UNO-E
SUPERSIRE-ET
NUMERO UNO-E
SUPERSIRE-ET
TANGO-ET
SUPERSONIC
SUPERSIRE-ET
HEADLINER-ET
NUMERO UNO-E
NUMERO UNO-E
DOORMAN-ET
MCCUTCHEN-ET
MCCUTCHEN-ET
NUMERO UNO-E
BELUGA-ET
MOGUL-ET
NUMERO UNO-E
MOGUL-ET
NUMERO UNO-E
NUMERO UNO-E
SUPERSIRE-ET
BRADNICK-ET
MCCUTCHEN-ET
MCCUTCHEN-ET
BOOKEM-ET

COMMANDER-ET MAN O MAN-ET

SUPERMAN-ET
DIAMOND-ET
ALTASG-ET
MONTROSS-ET
MONTEREY-ET
POWERBALL-ET
KINGBOY-ET
DAY-ET
FLAME-ET
HIGH OCTANE-
KINGBOY-ET
HIGH OCTANE-

LET IT SNOW-
EPIC-ET
EPIC-ET

EARNHARDT
TANGO-ET
LADD-ET
MOGUL-ET
ROBUST-ET
SUPERSONIC
NUMERO UNO-E
ATWOOD-ET
MOGUL-ET

Anbieter / Fournisseur

Selectstar
Swissgenetics
Swissgenetics

Selectstar

Selectstar

Selectstar
Swissgenetics

Selectstar

Selectstar
Swissgenetics

Selectstar
Swissgenetics
Swissgenetics

Selectstar
Swissgenetics

Selectstar

Selectstar
Swissgenetics

Selectstar

Selectstar

Selectstar

Selectstar
Swissgenetics
Swissgenetics
Swissgenetics
Swissgenetics

Selectstar

Selectstar

Selectstar
Swissgenetics

Selectstar
Swissgenetics
Swissgenetics
Swissgenetics
Swissgenetics

Selectstar

Selectstar
Swissgenetics
Swissgenetics

Selectstar

Alta-LGC

Selectstar

Selectstar
Swissgenetics

Selectstar

Selectstar

Selectstar
Swissgenetics
Swissgenetics
Swissgenetics



